Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: ezel t@vermogen-group.com

Sent: Tuesday, 26 February 2019 1:26 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: '¥mg admin’; 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang'; ‘Minoko Chan’; 'Pila Ng’; ‘Desmond
Kor'; 'Luis Tan"; 'Paul Tan': Admin A

Subject: DV REMINDER : LOD : Accident invalving SLD4407X & SKD5914D on 21/12/2017
CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Madam,
Kindly send us the DV as soon as possible.

Thanks & Regards,
Ezel Tejano

From: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com <ezel.t@vermogen-group.com>

Sent: Thursday, February 14, 2019 12:23 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'Vmg admin' <vmg@vermogen-group.comz; 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang' <eric.g@vermogen-group.coms:;
'Minoko Chan' <minoko@vermogen-group.com>; 'Pila Ng' <pila@vermogen-group.com>; 'Desmond Kor'
<desmond@vermogen-group.com>; 'Luis Tan' <luis@vermogen-group.com>: 'Paul Tan' <paul@vermogen-
group.com>; "Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 2ND REMINDER : LOD : Accident involving SLD4407X & SKD5914D on 21/12/2017
CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

We accept your offer with total $3,418.00
Kindly send us the DV,

Thanks & Regards,
Ezel Tejano

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 7:41 PM

To: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com
Ce: 'Vmg admin’ <vmg @vermogen-group.com>; ‘Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang' <eric.g@vermogen-group.coms;

'Minoko Chan' <minoko@vermogen-group.com>; 'Pila Ng' <pila@verm -group.com>; 'Desmond Kor'
<desmond @vermogen-group.com>; 'Luis Tan' <luis@vermogen-group.com>; 'Paul Tan' <paul@vermogen-

group.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: 2ND REMINDER : LOD : Accident involving SLD4407X & SKD5914D on 21/12/2017
CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3

Without Prejudice



Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We rafer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $2,994.00
2. Loss of Use (7days x $40.00) ¥ 42000
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 2.00

Total $3,418.00

Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com <ezel.t@vermogen-group.com:>

Sent: Thursday, 3 January 2019 5:32 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: "VYmg admin' svmg@vermogen-group.com>=; 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang' <eric.g@vermogen-group.com:>;
'Minoko Chan' <minoko@vermogen-group.com>; 'Pila Ng' <pila@vermogen-group.comz; 'Desmaond Kor'

<desmond @vermogen-group.com>; 'Luis Tan' <luis@vermogen-group.com>; 'Paul Tan' <paul@vermogen-
group.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuta) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; Janice
Lee (LKKAuto) <JaniceLee@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ilkkauto.com>; paulo.b@vermogen-
group.com

Subject: 2ND REMINDER : LOD : Accident involving SLD4407X & 5KD5914D on 21/12/2017 CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Officer In-Charge,
Any update regarding this case? Please advise.

Thanks & Regards,
Ezel Tejano



From: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com <ezel.t@vermogen-group.com>

Sent: Friday, December 7, 2018 1:52 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com=

Cc: 'Vmg admin' <vmg@vermogen-group.com>; 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang' <eric.g@vermogen-group.coms;
'Minoko Chan' <minoko@vermogen-group.com=; 'Pila Ng' <pila@vermogen-group.com>; 'Desmond Kor'

<desmond @vermogen-group.com>; 'Luis Tan' <luis@vermogen-group.com>; 'Paul Tan' <paul@vermogen-
group.com>; ‘Asher 5ng (LKKAuto)' <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; ‘Nivitha (LKK Auto)' <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; 'Janice
Lee (LKKAuto)' <Janicelee @lkkauto.com>; "Veron Chen (LKKAuto)' <veronchen@Ikk .com>; paulo.b@vermogen-

group.com
Subject: REMINDER : LOD : Accident involving SLD4407X & SKD5914D on 21/12/2017 CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Officer In-Charge,

We would like to check the status of this claim.

Please kindly check and revert to us as soon as possible.

Thanks & Regards,
Ezel Tejano

From: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com <ezel. t@verm - .com>
Sent: Tuesday, November 13, 2018 4:30 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Vmg admin' <vmg@vermogen-group.com>; 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang' <eric.g@vermogen-group.coms>;
'Minoko Chan' <minoko@vermogen-group.com=; 'Pila Ng' <pila@vermogen-group.com>; 'Desmond Kor'

<desmond @vermogen-group.com>; 'Luis Tan' <luis@vermogen-group.com>; 'Paul Tan' <paul@vermogen-
group.com>; ‘Asher Sng (LKKAuto)' <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; 'Nivitha (LKK Auto)' <admin-d @lkkauto.com>; 'Janice
Lee (LKKAuto)' <JanicelLee@|kkauto.com>; "Veron Chen (LKKAuto)' <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; paulo.b@vermogen-

Eroup.com
Subject: LOD : Accident involving SLD4407¥ & SKD5914D on 21/12/2017

Without Prejudice
Dear Officer In-Charge,
Please find attached LOD with all relevant documents for your perusal.

Kindly check and revert to us as soon as possible.

Thanks & Regards,
Ezel Tejano

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.com>
Sent: Friday, November 9, 2018 10:33 AM

To: Taufikh (LKK Auto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vmg admin <vymg@vermogen-group.com>; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@vermogen-group.com>:
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <ezel.t@vermogen-group.com>; Minoko Chan <minoko @vermogen-group.com>; Pila Ng
<pila@vermogen-group.com>; Desmond Kor <desmond @vermogen-group.com=>: Edmond Lim

<edmond@vermogen-group.com>; Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com>; Yira Rahman <yira@vermogen-
group.com?>; Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-group.com>; Paul Tan <paul@vermogen-group.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Nivitha (LKK Auto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; Janice Lee (LKKAuto)
<lanicelee@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)




<veranchen@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

Hi Taufikh,

We confirmed COR @ $2,800 bef gst (lump sum) 4 working days.
Excluded: PRS, RS, WEEKENDS, PH.
Thank you

Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629504
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54
Weega Plaza Singapore 658064

On Thu, Nov 8, 2018 at 6:12 PM Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Hi Paulo,

Sorry for the late reply.

Please refer attached.

COR /552800 , 4 days.

Regards
Taufikh

Lkk Auto

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon [mailto:paulo.b@vermogen-group.

| Sent: Thursday, 8 November 2018 4:08 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Nivitha (LKK Auto); Janice Lee (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto);
Taufikh (LKK Auto); pohkin@lkkauto.com

Cc: Vmg admin; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang; Tejano Exequiel Dawal; Minoko Chan; Pila Ng; Desmond Kor:
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Edmond Lim; Lina Rosli; Yira Rahman; Luis Tan; Paul Tan
Subject: Fwd: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

8th REMINDER!!!

Dear Dfficer-in-charge,

SLDA40TX DOA: 21/12/2017
Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible, to expedite the claim.

Please send us your calculation.

We refer to the email below.

The case handler for this case is Hsiao Tong,

Hi Hsiao Tong & Taufikh,

| FYNA.- CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3

| Thank you

Best Regards,

| Paule Baldoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904



| Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 45929

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Weega Plaza singapore 658064

---------—- Forwarded message -——- -

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.com:>

Date: Fri, Oct 26, 2018 at 11:55 AM

Subject: Fwd: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>, Nivitha (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>, Janice Lee
(LKKAuto) <lanicelee@lkkauto.com>, Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>, Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
<veronchen@lkkauto.com>, SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>, Taufikh [LKK Auto) <taufikh@lkkauto.com>, <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vmg admin <vmg@vermogen-group.com>, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@vermogen-group.com:,
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <gzel.t@vermogen-group.com>, Minoko Chan <minoko@vermogen-group.com>, Pila Ng
<pila@vermogen-group.com>, Desmond Kor <desmond@vermogen-group.com>, Edmond Lim

<edmond @vermogen-group.com=, Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com>, Yira Rahman <yira@vermogen-
Eroup.com>, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-group.com>, Paul Tan <paul@vermogen-group.com>

7th REMINDER!!!

Dear Officer-in-charge,
SLD440TX DOA: 21/12/2017
Kindly check & revert to us as socon as possible, to expedite the claim.

Please send us your calculation.

We refer to the email below.

The case handler for this case is Hsiao Tong,



Hi Hsiao Tong & Taufikh,

FYNA. - CC4/LPC17024358/T1ph3

Thank you

Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz

| Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

| 6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6654 4929

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Wecega Plaza singapore 658064

---------- Forwarded message ----—--—

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.com:>

Date: Tue, Oct 2, 2018 at 12:57 PM

Subject: Fwd: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>, Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>, Janice
Lee (LKKAuto) <Janicelee@lkkauto.com>, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com=, Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
<veronchen@|kkauto.com>, SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>, Taufikh (LKK Auto) fikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vmg admin <vmg@vermogen-group.com>, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@vermogen-group.com=,
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <gzel.t@vermogen-group.com>, Minoko Chan <minoko@vermogen-group.com>, Pila Ng
<pila@vermogen-group.com=, Desmond Kor <desmond @vermogen-group.com>, Edmond Lim

<edmond @vermogen-group.com=, Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com=, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-
group.com>, Paul Tan <paul@vermogen-group.com=




6th REMINDER.

Dear Otficer-in-charge,

SLD440TX DOA: 21/12/2017

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible, 1o expedite the claim.

Please send us your calculation,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Wecega Plaza singapore 658064

--------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.coms>

Date: Fri, Sep 14, 2018 at 11:08 AM

Subject: Fwd: 5LD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>, Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>, lanice
Lee (LKKAuto) <Janicelee@Ikkauto.com>, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>, Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
<veronchen@lkkauto.com>, SUR <sur@l|kkauto.com>, Taufikh (LKK Auto) <taufikh@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: Vmg admin svmg@vermogen-group.comz>, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@vermogen-group.coms,
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <ezel.t@vermogen-group.com>, Minoko Chan <minoko@vermogen-group.com=, Pila Ng
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<pila@vermogen- com>, Desmond Kor <desmond @vermogen-group.com-, Edmond Lim
<edmond@vermogen-group.com=, Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com=, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-

group.com>, Paul Tan < aul@vermogen-group.com>

5th REMINDER.

Dear Officer-in-charge,
SLDA407X DOA: 21/12/2017
Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible, to expedite the claim.

Please send us your calculation,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Paulo Baldaz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4529

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Weega Plaza singapore 658064



--------- Forwarded message --——-—----

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-group.com=

Date: Fri, Aug 17, 2018 at 1:25 PM

Subject: Fwd: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

To: "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <AsherSng@lkkauto.com=, “Catherine Chong (LKK Auto}" <admin-d@lkkauto.com>,
"janice Lee (LKKAuto)" <JaniceLee@lkkauto.com>, "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht lkkauto.com=, "Veron Chen
(LKKAuto)" <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>, SUR <sur Ikkauto.com>, "Taufikh (LKK Auto)" <taufikh@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Vmg admin <ymg@vermogen-group.com=, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@vermogen-grou .com>,
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <ezel t@vermogen-group.com>, Minoka Chan <minokp@vermogen-group.com=, Pila Ng
<pila@vermogen-group.com>, Desmond Kor <desmond @vermogen-group.com=, Edmond Lim
<edmond@vermogen-group.coms, Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com=, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-
group.com>, Paul Tan < aul@vermogen-group.com>

4th REMINDER.

Dear Officer-in-charge,

5LD4407% DOA: 21/12/2017

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible, to expedite the claim.

Flease send us your calculation,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz
Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:
6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929
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Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Wcega Plaza singapore 658064

---------- Forwarded message -

From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo.b@vermogen-grou .com>
Date: Tue, Jul 10, 2018 at 4:42 PM

Subject: Fwd: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

To: "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>, "Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)" <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>,
"Janice Lee (LKKAuto)" <lanicelee@lkkauto.com>, "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com>, "Veron Chen
(LKKAuto)" <veronchen@Ilkkauto.com=>, SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com=>, "Taufikh (LKK Auto)” <taufikh@lkkauto.com>
Cec: Vmg admin <vmg@vermogen-group.coms=, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@ver n-group.coms,
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <ezel.t@vermogen-group.com=, Minoko Chan <minoko@vermogen-group.com>, Pila Ng
<pila@vermogen-group.com>, Edmond Lim <edmond@vermogen-group.com>, Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-
group.com>, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-group.com=, Paul Tan <paul@vermogen-group.coms>, Desmond Kor
<desmond@vermogen-group.com=

Dear Officer-in-charge,

SLDA40TH DOA: 21/12/2017

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible, to expedite the claim.

Please send us your calculation.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Paulo Baldoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Operation Address:

& Benoi Sector Singapore 629904
Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929
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Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Wecega Plaza singapore 658064

---------- Forwarded message --—-----
From: Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon <paulo b@vermogen-group.com=
Date: Mon, May 28, 2018 at 4:30 PM
Subject: Fwd: SLD4407X DOA: 21/12/2017 TO FINALISE (LONPAC TP)

To: "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" <AsherSng@|kkauto.com>, "Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)" <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vmg admin <vmg@vermogen-grou .com>, Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang <eric.g@vermogen-group.coms=,
Tejano Exequiel Dawal <ezel.t@vermogen-group.coms=, Minoko Chan <minoko@vermogen-group.coms, Edmond
Lim <edmond @vermogen-group.com=, Lina Rosli <linarosli@vermogen-group.com=, Luis Tan <luis@vermogen-
group.com>, Paul Tan <paul @vermogen-group.com=, Pila Ng <pila@vermogen-group.com=

Reminder emailed dated on Jan. 19, 2018.

Dear taufikh,

please check and confirm finalise COR & $3,500 bef gst (lump sum] 4 working days.

Kindly assist to finalize to expedite the claim.

Excluded: PRS, RS, WEEKENDS, PH.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Pauls Baldoz

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd
Operation Address:
6 Benoi Sector Singapore 629904

Tel: 6358 3031
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Fax 6604 4029

Mailing Address:
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #04-54

Wcega Plaza singapore 658064
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

300 BEACH ROAD

#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555

Ref : CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3s2

Date; 12-03-2019

Code: LPC2

M

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SKD 5914D Veh. Inspected SLD 4407X
Policy No. Z1TVPOS013037 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim Mo. 17T TNVPOS/020296 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GERALD POH Assign Date 22122017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDAVEZEL c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. RU11118435 Colour SILVER
Odometer 083891 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOooD
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[215/60R16 ACHILLES 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60R16 ACHILLES & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/60R1G ACHILLES & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 215/60R16 ACHILLES 8 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  21/12/2017 |Inspection Date 22/12/2017
Survey held at VERMOGEN ACE PTELTD
1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#04-54/556 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5h. Estimate Days of Repair

[ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR! 4 Working Days




¥y 7L

i’

Reg. Mo: 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607T186-R

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 4407X

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408533

Page Mo.:1 of 3

- Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | =L TR !;}l WJ,
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1| TAILGATE BENT 1,B60.00 1,100.00
1|TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 285.00 -
11SET TAILGATE GARNISH CLIPS MNOT NECESSARY 40.00 -
1|TAILGATE LOGO NECESSARY 52.00 52.00
1|TAILGATE EMELEM "VEZEL" MECESSARY 86.20 56.20
2|TAILGATE LAMP LH/RH MOT NECESSARY 980 .00 -
2|SET TAILGATE LAMP CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE SWITCH NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
2|TAILGATE DAMPER LH/REH NOT NECESSARY 424 .00 -
1| TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR NOT NECESSARY 250,00 -
1| TAILGATE WIPER. BLADE NOT NECESSARY 75.00 -
1|TAILGATE BUZZER NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
1|TAILGATE INNER HAMDLE NOT NECESSARY 74.00 -
1|TAILGATE INNER LOCK NOT NECESSARY 245,00 -
1|TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR MOT MECESSARY 220.00 -
1|TAILGATE STRIKER NOT NECESSARY 32.00 -
1|TAILGATE TRIMBOARD NOT NECESSARY 295,00 -
1|SET TAILGATE TRIMBOARD CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 45 .00 -
1|TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP cuT 145.00 145.00
1|SET TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING MECESSARY 164.00 164.00
2| TAIL LAMP LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 978.00 -
11SET TAIL LAMP CLIPS MOT NECESSARY 36.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 850.00 T62.70
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS MECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 144.00 -
2|REAR BUMFER BRACKET LH/RH NOT MECESSARY 116.00 -
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 334,00 -
2|REAR BUMPER COVER LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 420.00 -
1|SET REAR BUMPER COVER CLIPS NOT MECESSARY 50.00 -
2|REAR BUMPER COWVER RETAINER LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 84.00 -

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC17024358/T1pb3s2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AJE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
f—-—-—_ TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R G5T Reg. Mo. 15-0607198-R Page Mo.:2 of 3
Qty Description of Parts Condition WE:ﬂrk'::;: ':‘g'“ D“”‘gf]“"“"
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER TO REPAIR SEE 585.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER NOT NECESSARY 396.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARMISH NOT NECESSARY 184 00 -
1|SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 25.00 .
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL MOT NECESSARY 1,230.00 =
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR NOT NECESSARY 240.00 ;
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD NOT NECESSARY 420.00 -
1|SPARE TYRE TOOL TRAY NOT NECESSARY 430,00 =
1|EDLC MODULE NOT NECESSARY 1,750.00 "
2|REAR FENDER PANEL LH NOT NECESSARY 1,800.00 :
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 480.00 -
2| TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 550,00 -
2|REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 330.00 .
2|SET REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
2|REAR FENDER INNER WATER SHIELD LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 320.00 2
2|SET REAR FENDER INNER WATER SHIELD CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 60.00 .
2|REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 150.00 .
1|EXHAUST MUFFLER NOT NECESSARY 855.00 -
1|EXHAUST MUFFLER MOUNTING NOT NECESSARY 79.50 s
1|EXHAUST MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD NOT NECESSARY 165.00 -
2|REAR PLATE LAMP LH/RH NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -3,848.74 -465.98
15,394.96 1,863.92
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN) NOT NECESSARY 45.00 E
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN} MECESSARY BO.0O 80.00
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN} NOT WORKING 300.00 200.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN} NOT NECESSARY 80.00 "
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL PADDING (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 <
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 20.00
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Estimate By | Our Adjusted
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plonof rans Workshop ($)| __ (5)
1|REVERSE CAMERA (SN) NOT NECESSARY 550.00 -
1,375.00 380.00
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING, ACCIDENT 2,000.00 500.00
AREA. REAR PORTION, TAILGATE, TAILGATE GARNISH,
RR BEUMPER, RR BUMPER SIDE COVER LH/RH, RR END
PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH,
REAR FENDER LH/RH. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR END PAMEL OUTER.
TO FUTTY, RESPFRAY PAINTING AND POLISH ACCIDENT 1.800.00 500.00
AREA. REAR PORTION. TAILGATE, TAILGATE GARMISH,
RR BUMPER, RR BUMFPER SIDE COVER LH/RH, RR END
PAMEL. SPARE TYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANELLH/RH,
REAR FEMDER LH/RH.
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS, 150.00 60.00
TO REMOWVE AND REFIT TAILGATE WINDSCREEN. 150.00 120.00
TO REMOVE AMD REFIT REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 30.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS. 250.00 30.00
TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT 100.00 30.00
AMND CONNECT.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR PARTS TO GIVE WAY 150.00 50.00
THE REPAIR.
TO REMOVE AND ALIGNED EXHAUST PIPE. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
TO RESETTING FOR "ELDC MODIULE" 350.00 100.00
5,220.00 1.420.00
GRAND TOTAL 21,989.96 3,663.92
RECOMMEMNDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,800.00
{TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION}
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